
Travel Trade Fact File  

Food and Drink Experiences  

Glenkinchie Distillery glenkinchie@malts.com +44 1875 342012 

NB Distillery visit@nbdistillery.com +44 773 321 759  

Belhaven Brewery info@belhaven.co.uk +44 1368 862734 

The Strawberry Barn info@thestrawberrybarn.co.uk +44 1368 860573 

Yarrow Cookery School yarrowcookery@gmail.com +44 7305 249132 

Pubs and Inns 
 

  

The Open Arms openarms@clara.co.uk +44 1620 850241 

Castle Inn cidfindlay@gmail.com +44 1620 850 221 

Old Aberlady Inn info@oldaberladyinn.co.uk +44 1875 870503 

Duck’s Inn info@ducks.co.uk +44 1875 870682 

The Goblin Ha' stay@goblinha.com +44 1620 810244 

The Tweeddale Arms Hotel enquiries@tweeddalearms.co.uk +44 1620 810240 

The Old Clubhouse info@oldclubhouse.com +44 1620 842008 

The Bonnie Badger info@bonniebadger.com +44 1620 621111 

The Main Course bookings@themaincoursegullane.co.uk +44 1620 842234 

Tyneside Tavern apelevents@gmail.com +44 1620 820311 

The Waterside Bistro info@watersidebistro.co.uk +44 1620 825674 

The Crown & Kitchen bookings@crownandkitchen.com |+441620 860098 

The Linton Steakhouse infolinton@aol.com +44 1620 860202 

Prestoungrange Gothenburg info@prestoungrange.org +44 1875 819922 

The Longniddry Inn longniddryinn@gmx.com +44 1875 852401 

The Brig and Barrel cheers@thebrigandbarrel.com +44 1368 866847 

The Royal Mackintosh info@royalmackintosh.co.uk +44 1368 238002 

The Dunmuir Hotel info@dunmuirhotel.co.uk +44 1368 862 033 

Nether Abbey Hotel bookings@netherabbey.co.uk +44 1620 892 802 

The Ship Inn theshipinnnorthberwick.com +44 1620 890 699 

No 12 Hotel and Bistro info@no12hotelandbistro.co.uk +44 1620 892529 

Ravelston House enquiries@ravelstonhouse.co.uk +44 131 665 2478 

The Ship Bar and Bistro  +44 131 665 2642 

Afternoon Teas 
 

  

 
Whitekirk Hill, Whitekirk  

EAT@whitekirkhill.co.uk 
info@whitekirkhill.co.uk 

+44 1620 671700 

 
Archerfield Walled Garden, Dirleton 

res@archerfieldhouse.com +44 1620 897050 

 
Greywalls Hotel & Chez Roux, Gullane 

enquiries@greywalls.co.uk +44 1620 842144 

Marine North Berwick , North Berwick info@marinenorthberwick.co.uk +44 1620 897300 

Carberry Tower, Musselburgh mail@carberrytower.com +44 131 665 3135 

Dunbar Garden Centre, Dunbar 
 

shop@dunbargardencentre.co.uk 
claire@dunbargardencentre.co.uk 
 

+44 1368 238038 

Merryhatton Garden Centre, nr North 
Berwick 

mary@merryhatton.co.uk +44 1620 880278 

Other information 
To discover our local producers – Scotland’s Food and Drink County  
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